Limitless™
Wireless Operator Interface
WOI Series
Datasheet
2 sensing.honeywell.com
What makes our wireless solutions better?
 •  Enables control and/or notification in remote parts of
application/machinery/manufacturing plants, where wiring is

5sensing.honeywell.com
Limitless™ Wireless Operator Interface
WOI SERIES ORDER GUIDE (STANDARD LISTINGS)
Part number Description
WOI1A00APAG Limitless™ WOI, no antenna, 22
mm round flush momentary green
pushbutton, for use in US/Canada
WOI1A00APAR Limitless™ WOI, no antenna, 22
mm round flush momentary red
pushbutton, for use in US/Canada
WOI1A11APAG Limitless™ WOI, 0 dBi straight
antenna, 22 mm round flush
momentary green pushbutton, for
use in US/Canada
WOI1A11APAR Limitless™ WOI, 0 dBi straight
antenna, 22 mm round flush
momentary red pushbutton, for use
in US/Canada
WOI1A00APBY Limitless™ WOI, no antenna, 29
mm mushroom head momentary
yellow pushbutton, for use in US/
Canada
WOI1A00APCY Limitless™ WOI, no antenna, 40
mm maintained yellow pushbutton,
for use in US/Canada
WOI1A11APBY Limitless™ WOI, 0 dBi straight
antenna, 29 mm mushroom head
momentary yellow pushbutton, for
use in US/Canada
WOI1A11APCY Limitless™ WOI, 0 dBi straight
antenna, 40 mm maintained yellow
pushbutton, for use in US/Canada
Part number Description
WOI1A00BPAG Limitless™ WOI, no antenna, 22
mm round flush momentary green
pushbutton, for use in all other
approved countries
WOI1A00BPAR Limitless™ WOI, no antenna, 22
mm round flush momentary red
pushbutton, for use in all other
approved countries
WOI1A11BPAG Limitless™ WOI, 0 dBi straight
antenna, 22 mm round flush
momentary green pushbutton, for
use in all other approved countries
WOI1A11BPAR Limitless™ WOI, 0 dBi straight
antenna, 22 mm round flush
momentary red pushbutton, for use
in all other approved countries
WOI1A00BPBY Limitless™ WOI, no antenna, 29
mm mushroom head momentary
yellow pushbutton, for use in all
other approved countries
WOI1A00BPCY Limitless™ WOI, no antenna, 40
mm maintained yellow pushbutton,
for use in all other approved
countries
WOI1A11BPBY Limitless™ WOI, 0 dBi straight
antenna, 29 mm mushroom head
momentary yellow pushbutton, for
use in all other approved countries
WOI1A11BPCY Limitless™ WOI, 0 dBi straight
antenna, 40 mm maintained yellow
pushbutton, for use in all other
approved countries
6 sensing.honeywell.com

mount; str. design
Antenna
type code
1 Some countries require
specific communication
certifications. Contact
Honeywell for existing
certification information.
2 If Limitless™ devices are
used on machinery that
may be shipped globally,
use Country Code “B”.
PA
Actuator type
G
Actuator color
None; open hole in
enclosure
None
PA
Pushbutton only
22 mm round flush button,
momentary
PB
Pushbutton only3
29 mm mushroom head,
momentary
PC
Pushbutton only3
40 mm mushroom head,
maintained/push-pull
3 There will be the following
specific note on the "I" & "E"
drawing: NOT AVAILABLE
IN RED
B Black
G Green
R Red
Y Yellow
Specials
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
72,1 mm
[2.84 in]
R 0,80 mm
[0.03 in]
63,5 mm
[2.5 in]
43,5 mm
[1.71 in]
24,10 mm ±0,40 mm
[0.95 in ±0.016 in]
3,20 mm
[0.13 in]
Ø 22,3 mm ±0,40 mm
[Ø 0.88 in ±0.016 in]
Space allowed
for 22 mm switch
85 mm [3.4 in]
130 mm
[5.1 in]
66 mm
[2.6 in]
52 mm∆
[2.05 in]
∆ 2 x Ø 4,6 mm [0.18 in]
mounting holes
cover removed
113 mm∆
[4.45 in]
7sensing.honeywell.com
Limitless™ Wireless Operator Interface
ANTENNA OPTIONS
WAN01RSP